®
TDS   |   QUICK GUIDE
Victron MultiPlus
Inverter/Charger Battery Back-Up - 500VA to 3000VA
Pa
ge
 1
 o

CONNECTING CABLE
CUSTOM BUILDS
Newton can build battery backup systems to order.
Examples of this are:
•	 Large inverter sizes of 3, 5,10, and 15 kVa
•	 Large battery banks using multiple
telecommunications batteries attached in both
serial and parallel to match all back-up/redundancy
requirements
•	 Rack-mounted, lithium-iron-phosphate battery
banks
•	 24 V and 48 V inverters
•	 Three-phase inverter systems
•	 Generator support for the above
Inverter Size (mm2) Code
12/500/20 16 BLL/16K
12/800/35 25 BLL/25K
12/1600/70 50 BLL/50K
12/2000/80 70 BLL/70K
12/3000/120 95 BLL/95K
TRAINING AND COMPETENCY OF THE USER
The Inverter/Charger units are mains powered and
should be installed by persons who are aware of current
electrical requirements and are electrically competent by